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(110)

37 IFK Lidingds Skid o OK 1
Petter Haraldsson

Casper Guding

Linus Kaisajuntti

Johan Nasman

61 IFK Lidingds Skid o OK 2
Martin Larbo

Johan Granath

Marten Frendelius

Greger Berglund

90 IK Hakarpspojkarna 1
Joakim Karlsson
Johan Ivarsson
David Andersson
Mattias Karlson

13 OK Linné 1
Lars Magnusson
Mats Troeng
Jorgen Ohlin
Jan Troeng

65 IFK Umea 1
Fredrik Ahman
Lukas Petersson
Jon Andersson
Peter Hemmyr

24 Stora Tuna IK 1
Kiril Nikolov
Nils Olsson
Rikard Claesson
Henrik Lofas

79 Sodertadlje-Nykvarn 2
Daniel N.

Anders Axelsson

Isak Bergman

Jens Molin

15 Leksands OK 3
Johan Nordlund
Johan HO61ij
Patrik Martner
Kalle Dalin

73 Ulricehamns OK
Erik Ohlund
Peter Arnesson
Matthias Niggli
Oskar Svard

91 OK Ravinen 1
Martin Lindskog
Peter Jacobsson
Per-Ake Olsson
Magnus Johansson

103 Goteborg-Majorna OK 1
Rickard Svensson
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Fredrik Sturesson
Andreas J Johansson
Anders Axenborg

60 IFK Goteborg 2
Johan Greger Larsson
Erik Engstrand
Joakim Hederskog
Henrik Eliasson

78 Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 1
Stephen Palmer

Jimmy Birklin

Hakan Eriksson

Anders Akerman

49 Sodertdlje-Nykvarn 1
P4l Skogtjérn

Jon Are Myrhen

Erik Axelsson

Niclas Jonasson

22 OK Hallen 1
Jonas Engstrom
Robbin Kantarp
Anders Hedman
Peter Oberg

12 Kils OK

Marten Martinsson
Jan Olm

Henric Brohede
Martin Ivarsson

68 OK Orion 1
Robert Banach
Yuri Omelchenko
Niklas Bratt
Tobias Noborn

6 IK Hakarpspojkarna 2
Hikan Ohlund

Mikael Andersson
Stefan Sandahl

Andreas Jansson

74 Leksands OK 1
Daniel Kaipe
Greger Tysk
Robert Wallsten
Jens Nordstrdm

81 KFUM Orebro OK 1
Per Janzon

Oskar Arlebo
Pontus Halldin

Per Oberg

99 Stora Tuna IK 2
Johan Alfredsson
Peter LOfas
Niklas Lowegren
Sven Lundbéack

28 OK Skogsfalken 1

:02
53:
12

:05:
:02

48:
:18:

:08:
:03:

45:
:18:

:05:
:02:

48:
:20:

:08:
:03:

51:
:13:

:05:
:02

49:
:20:

:08:
:03:
:30
:20:

47

:05:
:05:

49:
:18:

:05:
:05:

46:
121

:05:
:02:

49:
:23:

:05:
:02

49:
:29:

:35

14

:59

22

:36

17
09

05
24
47
51

29
32
03
26

04
35
34
46

27

:35

54
56

03
22

03

21
50
10
52

24
46
20

:56

26
40
17
09

10

:58

17
01

:14

:16:

:16:

:16:

:18:

:18:

:19:

:19:

:20:

:26:

:26:

: 24

07

30

59

52

58

13

26

32

26

58



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Martin Sdderberg
Magnus Palm
Daniel Nilsson
Jonas Pilblad

51 Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 2
Rob Walker

Lars Akerman

Bernt Bjoérnsgaard

Staffan Eriksson

97 IFK Goteborg 1
Thomas Asp
Martin Larsson
Fredrik Lowegren
Martin Claesson

8 OK Tisaren 1
Matthew Speake
Magnus Persson
Tomas Hallmén
Emil Lauri

43 KFUM Orebro OK 2
Per Sjogren

Per Eklov

Calle Olsson
Stefan Aronsson

42 OK Denseln 1
Anders Kleist
Per Brolund
Damien Renard
Erik Andersson

32 Hestra IF
Rickard Holmgvist
Jan Hilding
Lennart Larsson
Rickard Pentonen

63 OK Hammaren 1
Fredrik Persson
Mikael Ingelsson
Jonas Westbom
Bjorn Ljunggren

58 FK Friskus Varberg 2
Pontus Nilsson

Johan Ingmarsson
Martin Jdnsson

Jonas Kjall

4 Sodertalje-Nykvarn 3
Fredrik Norman

Michael Wehlin

Niclas Serrander

Johan Sundin

77 Leksands OK 2
Marcus Kullman
Fabian Hertner
Patrik Soderkvist
Andreas Ruedlinger
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39

40
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42
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66 OK Linné 2
Josef Nordlund
Tomas Stenstrdom
Mattias Karlsson
Kalle Larsson

47 IFK Moras OK
Jonas Buud

Bjoérn Wrahme
Peter Fredricson
Martin Johansson

87 OK Pan-Kristianstad 1
Jonas Nyberg

Jakob Svensson

Erik Modig

Johan Modig

84 OK Denseln 2
Harri Karlsson
Thomas Persson
Stefan Karlsson
Hans Brolund

93 Véanersborgs SK 1
Jesper Stenstrom
Jonas Hogedal
Robert Enbom
Tommy Andersson

34 Hagaby GoIF
Mathias Jansson
Christer Alm
Ulf Hallmén
Anders Lindéus

54 OK Orion 2
Hakan Gunnarsson
Martin Hogedal
Magnus Saager
Henrik Berlin

1 Vasterds SOK 1
Anders Osterlund
Gustav Granath
Magnus Ohling
Mattias Millinger

105 Sundsvalls OK
Martin Lundgren
Tomas Unander
Olov Vikstrdm
Martin Hammarberg

5 Jarla IF OK 1
Johan Strandberg
Peter Jonsson
Rickard Wass
Anders Holmberg

18 OK Roslagen 1
Andreas Kraas
Tommy Lindberg
Ola Hultin
Rain Eensaar
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47
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49
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54

76 Ronneby OK 1
Oskar Hakansson
Gustav Nasman
Johan Hakansson

Christian Hakansson

39 Stora Tuna IK 3
Mattias Marts
Bjorn Arvidsson
Jonas Olsson
Erik Sundberg

108 Taby OK 1

Andreas Kallin
Johan Lindahl
Sebastian Wiman
Robert Johansson

44 Skogsloparna
Anders Sundin
Borje Pauler
Henrik Johansson
Stefan Sjolund

71 Gustavsbergs IF
Martin Bellander
Thomas Hirter
Manne Wiklund
Erik Kropf

35 IF Thor
Crister Nygren
Mats Jonsell
Oskar Forsberg
Per-0Olov Wedin

20 Jarfalla OK 1
Anders Bostrom
Magnus Cederlof
Janne Lundback
Ali Kuosku

109 OK Algen

Johan Nordstrdm
Daniel Brohede
Fredrik Ekstrom
Fredrik Nordstrom

56 Nykopings OK
Per Carlborg
Erik Pettersson
Oscar Carlborg
Mats Hall

9 LinkOpings OK
Per Lenander
Bjorn Widén
Anders Berg

Fredrik Pettersson

69 OK Kolmarden
Mats Rojgard
Erik Engvall
Mikael Westerberg
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

Ola Olsson

23 Stora Tuna IK 4
Urban André
Mikael Ostlund
Erik Pettersson
Tomas Lofgren

111 Tolered-Utby Ol-klubb
Jonas Martner
Niklas Aberg
Per-Ake Bastestad
Ola Martner

80 Goteborg-Majorna OK 2
Per-Ake Bligdrd

Anders Hoije

Johan Strand
Kristoffer Sideby

21 OK Skogshjortarna
Erik Tholén
Kristjan Laas
Erik Aamot
Jon Larsson

52 IFK Umed 2

Jan Johansson
Kristofer Isaksson
Patrik Svedberg
Thomas Johansson

3 KFUM Orebro OK 3
Patrik Eklund

Jan Johansson
Fredrik Bjoérklund
Erik Gothlin

72 Soders SOL Tyreso 1
Mattias Abelsson

Per Ek

Niklas Wrane

Martin Norling

92 IF Hagen

Henrik Wass

Anders Westberg

Carl Magnusson
Per-Anders Eggertsen

104 OK Roslagen 2
Timmo Tammerde
Rickard Ekman
Thomas Kallberg
Torbjdrn Lannevall

38 OK Skogsfalken 2
Per Andreassson
Ola Lindgvist
Olof Nilsson
Andreas Ferm

2 Hammarby IF OF
Stefan Carlsson
Joacim Tingstorp
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

Anders Carlsson
Lasse Gustavsson

46 OK Hallen 2
Anders Karlsson
Daniel Eklund
Torbjdrn Svensk
Stefan Eriksson

86 IK Trenne Ullared
Mattias Carlsson
Anders Johansson
Dan Winnberg
Tobias Thorsson

70 Emmaboda Verda OK
Mattias Karlsson
Emil Andreasson
Oskar Lindfors
Robert Andreasson

41 OK Linné 3
Bjoérn Olovsson
Olof Borell
Anders Bostrom
Ulrik Imberg

45 Soders SOL Tyresd 2

Nils Bjorke
Peter Andersson
Goran Thimberg
Par Svensson

98 IFK Liding®ds Skid o OK 3

Mattias Balck
Magnus Johansson
Magnus Rajan
Hans Tarandi

57 OK Ravinen 2
Henrik Mard
Stephen Craig
Erik Hellman
Kjell Almgren

26 OK Kare
Henrik Thomsson
Anders Nordahl
Christer Morell
Magnus Bergman

40 Tullinge SK
Anders Johansson
Bjorn Normark
Staffan Persson
Henrik Persson

11 Dalaportens OL
Ulf Troeng

Johan Silvemark
Gustaf Carlsson
Karl Tiselius

19 OK Tyr
Sixten Westlund
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

Anders Lindberg
Filip Johansson
Erik Réberg

30 Rehns BK
Patrik Blom
Lars Olofsson
Peder Kock
Magnus Jonsing

53 OK Tisaren 2
Dan Larsson
Fredrik Jansson
Soren Sand
Mikael Piehl

59 OK Hammaren 2
Andreas Eriksson
Joakim Ingelsson
Tomas Albinsson
Lars Karlsson

106 Harlovs IF

Jesper Hakansson
Niklas Nilsson
CK Johansson
Jonas Bengtsson

31 SoIK Hellas

Micke Nyberg

Vidas Armalis

Anders Thureson
Liutauras Bilevicius

95 Halmstads OK
Joakim Gustafsson
Jonas Pettersson
Jan-0Olof Svensson
Christian Karlsson

85 Motala AIF OL
Fredrik Jdénsson
Per Johansson
Erik Melén
Fredrik Korall

101 Lunds OK

David Pettersson
Christian Karlden
Andreas Eriksson
Rasmus Gronlund

107 OK Tor

Erik Svahn
Patrik Lind
Tomas Andersson
Pontus Ahonen

102 Falkenbergs OK

Henrik Bengtsson
Lennart Bengtsson
Marcus Olsson
Daniel Johansson

48 Soderhamns OK
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Anders Lindberg 1:20:06
Stefan Rosengvist 2:28:31
Leif Edejern 1:23:12
Joakim Onnemar 2:06:05
100 Gavle OK 1 Ej godk.
Markus Martinelle 1:05:14
Lars Jansson 1:11:41
Harry Hietanen 53:45
Lars Ohlsson Ej godk.
110 Gavle OK 2 Ej godk.
Richard Hejdenberg 1:16:59
Jan Sjodhed 1:21:33
Mattias Eriksson Ej godk.
Lars Sisell 1:31:56
75 Nybro OK Ej godk.
Daniel Runemalm Ej godk.
Jakob Jakobsson 1:21:41
Michael Andersson Ej godk.
Aleksander Bernaciak Ej godk.
89 Jarla IF OK 2 Ej godk.
Dan Engberg Ej godk.
Henrik Carlsson 1:24:11
Erik Wiberg 59:54
Dan Wester Ej godk.
64 FK Friskus Varberg 1 Ej godk.
Magnus Olofsson 1:10:57
Par Hansson Ej godk.
Henrik Tryggeson 52:12
Mikael Olofsson 1:23:01
7 Vasterds SOK 2 Ej godk.
Jonas Lundin 1:26:01
Robert Palm Ej godk.
Jens Andertoft 1:16:13
Hakan Andersson Ej godk.
27 Vasteras SOK 3 Ej godk.
Jonas Jensen- Thornehed 1:56:26
Andreas Johannesson 2:04:48
Johan Lindstrom 1:28:56
Tomas Lundstrom Ej godk.
29 Boxholm-Mjolby OL Ej godk.
Torbjdrn Carlsson 1:11:30
Henrik Tengvall 1:17:37
Patrik Magnusson 1:03:50
Erik Tengvall Ej godk.
33 Jarfalla OK 2 Ej godk.
Jonte Alm 1:20:16
Martin Bucht Ej godk.
Erik Larsson 1:02:05
Janne Lundback Ej godk.
25 Norbergs OK Ej godk.
Viktor Funcke 1:08:43
Thomas Gustafsson 1:17:55
Fredrik Larsson 54:29

Johan Holm Ej godk.



55 OK Pan-Kristianstad 2
Fredrik Persson

Simon Svensson
Sebastian Jogby

N.N.

14 Gotlands Bro OK
Max Samuelsson
Matthias Wastfeldt
Stefan Gustavsson
Brent Godman

88 IFK Lidingds Skid o OK 4
Mikael Jansson

Martin Johnsson

Mattias Johansson

Henrik Johansson

10 Savedalens AIK
Martin Pettersson
Kalle Wrane
Patrik Nordgren
Fredrik Weihard

67 Malungs OK Skogsmardarna 3
Elis Bengtsson

Hans Daniels

Niklas Eriksson

Alf Nordanbro

82 Leksands OK 4
Stefan Lombriser
Olle Karner
Ulf Magnusson
N.N N

96 OK Rodhen
Petter Eriksson
N.N.

N.N.

N.N.

36 FK GOingarna
Linus Larsson
Magnus Larsson
Henrik Larsson
Thomas Nilsson

94 Taby OK 2

17 Ronneby OK 2

83 OK Alehof

62 Vanersborgs SK 2

16 Vasterbergslagens OL
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